
NAME: name

Use the Massachusetts Rules of Professional Conduct to answer the following.

QUESTIONS:

1 (a). Has Ally violated Rule 1.4 of the Massachusetts Rules of Professional Conduct? 

answer

1 (b). Why or why not?  

answer









2 (a). Has any of Ally’s conduct constituted a prohibited conflict of interest under the Massachusetts Rules of Professional Conduct? 
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2 (b). Why or why not?  

answer
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